

# **Model 4500 Parts List**

**January 1, 2002**

<b>Diagram #</b>	<b>Part #</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>
1	A4501	Compressor Deck	1
2	A4198	110V mini compressor unit	1
3	A4320	1/4" x 20 x 1/2" hex bolt plated .5.	12
4	A4300	1/4" SAE F/W plated washer	16
5	A4308	1/4" X 20 hex nuts plated	4
6	A9016	Rubber Foot	4
7	A4998	Pressure regulator	1
8	A4503	1/8" male NPT X 1/4" male hose barb 90°	1
9	A4033	Air line hose clip S.S.	2
10	A2116	1/4" air hose, per foot	3
11	A2119	1/4" X 1/4" female swivel barb	1
12	A4026	Quick connect female with 1/4" male thread	1
13	A4310	1/4" X 20 cap nut plated	8
14	A4502	Pressure pot support bracket	1
15	A4613	Rubber edge trim	2
16	A4200	2 quart pressure pot w/single regulator	1